APACHE JUNE	City of Apache Junction, Arizona				300 E Superstition Boulevard Apache Junction, AZ 85119
ARIZONA	Legislation Details				
File #:	16-18	87 Version: 1	Name:	PZ-5-16 Gene Rodaway PZ I	РН
Туре:	Rezoning S		Status:	Public Hearing	
File created:	4/7/2016 In c		In control:	Planning and Zoning Commission	
On agenda:	4/12/	2016	Final action:	4/12/2016	
Title:	Presentation, discussion, and action on case PZ-5-16, a request by Gene Rodaway, represented by Leslie Cooke, on a proposed rezoning from Detatched Single-family Residential Zone, conventional or manufactured home permitted (RS-20M) to Multiple-family Residence Zone by Planned Development (RM-1/PD), a 1.01 acre site, located at 512-516 N. Valley Drive for the purpose of correcting the zoning and allow for future improvements.				
Sponsors:	Stephanie Bubenheim				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. PZ-5-16 Gene Rodaway Staff Report P&Z PH				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
4/12/2016	1	Planning and Zoning Com	mission app	proved	Pass